
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71077116 5PSSDB 16.88 4.95 83.56

71077131 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 7PSSDB 17.01 5.15 87.60

71077150 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 17.09 4.20 71.78

71077160 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 16.93 6.45 109.20

71077187 P13 - (110712) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 16.91 4.90 82.86

71077205 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 7PSSDB 17.08 5.15 87.96

71077225 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 16.97 4.40 74.67

71077238 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 5PSSDB 16.91 5.15 87.09

71077251 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 16.97 4.55 77.21

71077258 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 7PSSDB 17.02 5.15 87.65

71077271 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 17.01 5.45 92.70

71077283 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 7PSSDB 16.99 5.15 87.50

71077294 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 17.03 5.45 92.81

71077316 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 17.34 4.95 85.83

71077330 P13 - (119846) Gay Family Kia 5PSSDB 17.29 5.65 97.69

71077349 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.27 8.25 142.48

71077379 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 17.36 6.45 111.97

71077397 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.25 5.15 88.84

71077413 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 7PSSDB 17.32 5.15 89.20

71077486 P13 - (51858) Hourly Standby Time HSBT 1.00 120.03 120.03

71077497 P13 - 101240 5PSSDB 17.36 6.80 118.05

71077515 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 17.32 4.20 72.74

71077528 P13 - (116513) Legacy Section 7 7PSSDB 17.40 5.45 94.83

71077542 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 17.26 4.95 85.44

71077558 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 17.30 6.45 111.58

71077581 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.35 8.25 143.14

71077606 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.30 5.15 89.10

71077627 P13 - (116513) Legacy Section 7 5PSSDB 17.33 5.45 94.45

71077635 P13 - 109717 7PSSDB 17.25 6.45 111.26

71077653 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 17.43 4.95 86.28

71077662 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 17.32 5.70 98.72

71077678 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 17.29 4.95 85.59

71077693 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.32 6.95 120.37

71077720 P13 - 118447 5PSSDB 17.43 6.45 112.42

71077736 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 17.29 4.95 85.59

71077744 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 17.34 5.45 94.50

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 3/7/2025

R004629

3402

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 116947



250.00

3712.69

5% -185.63

SUBTOTAL 3527.06

-$437.80

TOTAL $3089.26

Bonus

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



